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FMA Tools
Future-Mill Series

Description Applicable Cutter
Specification(mm)

Geometry

SEEW0903AGTN
SEET0903AGFN-MA
SEET0903AGSN-MF
SEET0903AGSN-MM
SEXT0903AGSN-MF
SEXT0903AGSN-MM
SEXT0903AGSN-MR
SEEW14M4AGTN
SEET14M4AGFN-MA
SEET14M4AGSN-MF
SEET14M4AGSN-MM
SEXT14M4AGSN-MF
SEXT14M4AGSN-MM
SEXT14M4AGSN-MR

Non
C/B

MF

MM

MR

MA

FMAS3000R

FMAC3 R-

FMACM3 R-

9.525 3.18 2.11 3.4

14.0 4.0 2.64 4.4
FMAS4000R

FMAC4 R-

FMACM4 R-

ISO
C/B

Grade

P

M

K

Aluminum

NCM325

PC3530

PC9530

NCM335

NCM310K

PC215K

NCM320K

H01

200 ~ 300

200 ~ 300

100 ~ 180

120 ~ 200

180 ~ 300

150 ~ 250

150 ~ 250 

-

0.05 ~ 0.2

0.05 ~ 0.2

0.05 ~ 0.15

0.05 ~ 0.15

0.05 ~ 0.2

0.05 ~ 0.2

0.05 ~ 0.2

-

150 ~ 300

150 ~ 300

120 ~ 180

120 ~ 200

180 ~ 300

150 ~ 250

150 ~ 250 

-

0.1 ~ 0.3

0.1 ~ 0.3

0.1 ~ 0.3

0.1 ~ 0.3

0.1 ~ 0.3

0.1 ~ 0.3

0.1 ~ 0.3

-

150 ~ 250

100 ~ 250

-

-

-

-

-

-

0.1 ~ 0.3

0.1 ~ 0.3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

350 ~ 1,000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

0.1 ~ 0.35

Moulded Type Insert

Superior surface-roughness at finishing thanks to Ground-Type Cermet insert.

Superior cutting quality for light and difficult-to-cut material cutting through the low-cutting-
resistance type of chip-breaker.

Suitable wide range of cutting because of special shape design for general milling cutting.

Able to stable cutting under the work environment having heavy-intermittent thanks to 
tough edge

Superior cutting quality for aluminum cutting resulted from applying of proper cutting-edge
treatment and Brushing for surface.

Cutting Edge Shape

for Light 
Cutting

for General
Cutting

for
Roughing

for
Aluminum

Usages and Features of C/B



Description
Applicable 

Inserts

Specification(mm)

3050R

3063R

3080R

3100R

3125R

3050R-H

3063R-H

3080R-H

3100R-H

3125R-H

4050R

4063R

4080R

4100R

4125R

4160R

4200R

4080R-M

4100R-M

4125R-M

4160R-M

4200R-M

4080R-H

4100R-H

4125R-H

4160R-H

4200R-H

FMAC

(FMACM)

Close
Pitch

Coarse
Pitch

Close
Pitch

Extra
Close
Pitch

Extra
Close
Pitch

FMAC

(FMACM)

50

63

80

100

125

50

63

80

100

125

50

63

80

100

125

160

200

80

100

125

160

200

80

100

125

160

200

42

49

57

67

87

42

49

57

67

87

49

49

57

67

87

107

130

57

67

87

107

130

57

67

87

107

130

40

40

50

50

63

40

40

50

50

63

40

40

50

50

63

63

63

50

50

63

63

63

50

50

63

63

63

5(6.3)

5(6.3)

6(7)

8

10(9)

5(6.3)

5(6.3)

6(7)

8

10(9)

5(6.3)

5(6.3)

6(7)

8

10(9)

11(9)

14

6(7)

8(8)

10(9)

11(9)

14

6(7)

8

10(9)

11(9)

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

11

11

11

11

11

11

20

20

25(22)

32

38(35)

20

20

25(22)

32

38(35)

20

20

25

32

38(35)

38(35)

38(32)

25(22)

32

38(35)

38(35)

38(32)

25(22)

32

38(35)

38(35)

38(32)

4

5

6

7

8

6

8

10

12

14

3

4

5

5

6

7

8

6

7

8

10

12

8

10

12

16

18

4

6.5

8.4(10.4)

8.4(10.4)

9.75(12.4)

12.95(14.4)

16.15(16.4)

8.4(10.4)

8.4(10.4)

9.75(12.4)

12.95(14.4)

16.15(16.4)

8.4(10.4)

8.4(10.4)

9.75(12.4)

12.95(14.4)

16.15(16.4)

19.25(16.4)

25.7

9.75(12.4)

12.95(14.4)

16.15(16.4)

19.25(16.4)

25.7

9.75(12.4)

12.95(14.4)

16.15(16.4)

19.25(16.4)

25.7

22.225(22)

22.225(22)

25.4(27)

31.75(32)

38.1(40)

22.225(22)

22.225(22)

25.4(27)

31.75(32)

38.1(40)

22.225(22)

22.225(22)

25.4(27)

31.75(32)

38.1(40)

50.8(40)

47.625(60)

25.4(27)

31.75(32)

38.1(40)

50.8(40)

47.625(60)

25.4(27)

31.75(32)

38.1(40)

50.8(40)

47.625(60)

S
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9
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25

32

40

50

63

50

63

25

25

32

32

32

32

32

115

125

130

135

135

135

135

35

40

40

40

45

50

45

2

3

3

4

5

3

4

4 SE 903AG N-

SE 14M4AG N-6.5

Description Applicable Inserts
Specification(mm)

FMAS3025R

FMAS3032R

FMAS3040R

FMAS3050R

FMAS3063R

FMAS4050R

FMAS4063R

Cutter Screw
Wrench

For Insert For Shim
Shim Screw Shim

FMAS3000R

FMAS4000R

FTNA0307

FTGA03512

TW09S

TW15S HW35L SHXN0509F SS42SAF

FMA Tools
Future-Mill Series

The Shim is not applied to the FMAS3000 type of Cutter


